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Date: 10 August 2022

S. No. Name of Activity Date (s) Day Remarks

1 Registration of 17-08-2022 to | Wednesday to
B.Tech 2" Monday
& 3" Year students 22-08-2022

2 Commencement of 29-08-2022 Monday
Classes (For B.Tech
2" & 3" Year
students)

3 Application and 3/9/2022 Saturday Mr. Anurag Singh
Importance of Data Waliya, Senior S/W
Structure for 2nd Engineer, Druva,
Year students Pune

(Organizer: Mr.
Gopal Gupta)
4 Class Test-I 14-09-2022 to Wednesday to Examination
16-09-2022 Friday Committee

5 Mentor / Mentee 19/9/2022 Friday Respective Class /
Meeting-1 Group Mentors

7 Expert Talk on 17-09-2022 Saturday Mr. Durgesh Gupta,
Advance DBMS for Software Consultant,
3rd Year Knoldus Inc.

(Organizer: Mr. Amit
Seth)

8 One day workshop 24-09-2022 Saturday Mr. Anshu Kumar,
on "Memory Project Engineer,
Designing using Wipro Enterprises.
VERILOG" for 2™ (Organizer: Prof.
Year Students. (Dr.) Arpita Gupta)

9 Gandhi Jayanti 2-10-2022 Sunday Holiday

10 Dussehra 04-10-2022 Tuesday to Holiday

to 05-10-2022 Wednesday
11 Class Test-11 06-10-2022 to Thursday to Examination
Wednesday Committee




ABESIT

12-10-2022
12 Expert Talk on 8-10-2022 Saturday Mr. Ankur Rajvanshi,
Industry Specific Team Lead, Scadea
Skills for Second & Software Solution
Third-Year Students Inc.
(Organizer: Mr.
Krishan Kumar)
13 Sessional Exam-I 14-10-2022 to Friday to 50% of syllabus &
20-10-2022 Thursday each paper of 02
hours duration in line
with Dr. APJAKTU
theory examination
papers
14 Diwali 21-10-2022 to Friday to Holidays
27-10-2022 Thursday
15 Expert Talk on 5-11-2022 Saturday Mr. Ashish Gupta,
"Introduction to Senior Trainer,
loT" for third year Edunet Foundation,
students. (Organizer: Ms.
Khushboo Saxena)
16 Mentor / Mentee 4-11-2022 Friday Respective Class /
Meeting-11 Group Mentors
17 Class Test-1ll 18-11-20212 to Friday to Friday | Examination
25-11-2022 Committee
18 Students Feedback — 28-11-2022 to Monday Prof. (Dr.) Upasana
I 29-11-2022 to Tuesday Pandey
19 CO Feedback 28-11-2022 to Monday Mr. Amit Kumar
29-11-2022 to Tuesday
20 Sessional-11* 03-12-2022 to Saturday to 100% of syllabus &
9-12-2022 Friday each paper of 3 hours
duration in line with
Dr. APJAKTU theory
examination papers
21 End Semester December As per University
Examination** Schedule
22 Christmas Day 25-12- Sunday Holiday
2022
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